



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/05/2020

Prepared By : Florida Gonzales
Solicitation No : CO-00382
Job # : 20-5507 and 20-5507

Contract No : CO-00382-01
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO BOX 20594
San Antonio, Texas 78208-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2021 SMP Package (Buckhead, Sunny Glen, Mider)

Time And Date : November 5, 2020 @ 11:00 am

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	CO-00382 - 1, R.L. JONES LP			CO-00382 - 2, PRONTO SANDLASTING & CONTING			CO-00382 - 3, CRUZ TECNIC			CO-00382 - 4, D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00382 - 5, ORO GEM CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00382 - 6, HUD CAPITAL ELECTRIC INC			CO-00382 - 7, T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00382 - 8, BARTEK CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00382 - 9, ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.			CO-00382 - 10, FACILITIES REHAB INC			
					Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1 W	General Water Bid Items		103 1 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$0.50	186	\$93.00	\$2.00	186	\$372.00	\$1.50	186	\$279.00	\$5.00	186	\$930.00	\$7.00	186	\$1,302.00	\$2.70	186	\$502.20	\$5.00	186	\$930.00	\$1.00	186	\$186.00	\$3.00	186	\$558.00	\$10.00	186	\$1,860.00
2	2 W	General Water Bid Items		103 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	BF	\$0.50	1,791	\$895.50	\$2.00	1,791	\$3,582.00	\$2.00	1,791	\$3,582.00	\$5.00	1,791	\$8,955.00	\$7.00	1,791	\$12,537.00	\$0.28	1,791	\$501.48	\$3.00	1,791	\$5,373.00	\$1.00	1,791	\$1,791.00	\$3.00	1,791	\$5,373.00	\$10.00	1,791	\$17,910.00
3	3 W	General Water Bid Items		203 TACK COAT	GAL	\$4.00	330	\$1,320.00	\$10.00	330	\$3,300.00	\$5.00	330	\$1,650.00	\$12.00	330	\$3,960.00	\$10.00	330	\$3,300.00	\$18.00	330	\$5,940.00	\$20.00	330	\$6,600.00	\$7.00	330	\$2,310.00	\$10.00	330	\$3,300.00	\$20.00	330	\$6,600.00
4	4 W	General Water Bid Items		205 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (2" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$10.00	3,305	\$33,050.00	\$15.00	3,305	\$49,575.00	\$42.00	3,305	\$138,810.00	\$15.00	3,305	\$49,575.00	\$22.00	3,305	\$72,710.00	\$28.07	3,305	\$94,734.26	\$56.00	3,305	\$185,880.00	\$23.00	3,305	\$76,015.00	\$40.00	3,305	\$132,200.00	\$30.00	3,305	\$99,150.00
5	5 W	General Water Bid Items		205 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	BY	\$20.00	2,040	\$40,800.00	\$50.00	2,040	\$102,000.00	\$80.00	2,040	\$163,200.00	\$60.00	2,040	\$122,400.00	\$64.00	2,040	\$131,616.00	\$58.27	2,040	\$118,870.80	\$80.00	2,040	\$163,200.00	\$66.00	2,040	\$134,640.00	\$75.00	2,040	\$153,000.00	\$80.00	2,040	\$163,200.00
6	6 W	General Water Bid Items		208 SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	BY	\$50.00	462	\$23,100.00	\$25.00	462	\$11,550.00	\$40.00	462	\$18,480.00	\$22.00	462	\$10,164.00	\$40.00	462	\$18,480.00	\$41.26	462	\$19,062.12	\$46.00	462	\$21,300.00	\$5.00	462	\$2,310.00	\$45.00	462	\$20,790.00	\$10.00	462	\$4,620.00
7	7 W	General Water Bid Items		500 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	\$1.00	196	\$196.00	\$2.00	196	\$392.00	\$1.40	196	\$274.40	\$4.00	196	\$784.00	\$5.00	196	\$980.00	\$35.23	196	\$6,905.08	\$23.00	196	\$4,592.80	\$25.00	196	\$4,920.00	\$65.00	196	\$12,740.00	\$50.00	196	\$9,800.00
8	8 W	General Water Bid Items		500 CONCRETE SIDEWALK	BY	\$1.00	179	\$179.00	\$70.00	179	\$12,530.00	\$70.00	179	\$12,530.00	\$80.00	179	\$14,330.00	\$120.00	179	\$31,480.00	\$80.00	179	\$14,330.00	\$84.00	179	\$15,126.00	\$72.00	179	\$12,888.00	\$120.00	179	\$21,480.00	\$100.00	179	\$17,800.00
9	9 W	General Water Bid Items		503 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	BY	\$1.00	20	\$20.00	\$80.00	20	\$1,600.00	\$89.00	20	\$1,780.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	20	\$2,400.00	\$207.37	20	\$4,147.40	\$79.00	20	\$1,580.00	\$85.00	20	\$1,700.00	\$135.00	20	\$2,700.00	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00
10	10 W	General Water Bid Items		515 TOPSOIL	CY	\$15.00	14	\$210.00	\$30.00	14	\$420.00	\$35.00	14	\$490.00	\$35.00	14	\$490.00	\$22.00	14	\$308.00	\$110.17	14	\$1,542.38	\$110.17	14	\$1,542.38	\$85.00	14	\$1,190.00	\$120.00	14	\$1,680.00	\$140.00	14	\$1,960.00
11	11 W	General Water Bid Items		516 BERMUDA/ST AGURINE SOODINGS	BY	\$4.00	115	\$460.00	\$6.00	115	\$690.00	\$13.00	115	\$1,485.00	\$20.00	115	\$2,300.00	\$18.00	115	\$2,070.00	\$40.00	115	\$4,620.00	\$80.00	115	\$9,200.00	\$15.00	115	\$1,725.00	\$75.00	115	\$8,625.00	\$30.00	115	\$3,450.00
12	12 W	General Water Bid Items		530 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - BUCKHEAD	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$7,790.17	1	\$7,790.17	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
13	13 W	General Water Bid Items		530 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - SUNNY GLEN	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$7,790.17	1	\$7,790.17	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
14	14 W	General Water Bid Items		530 BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING - MIDER	EA	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$7,790.17	1	\$7,790.17	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00
15	15 W	General Water Bid Items		535 24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE (HIGH CONTRAST)	LF	\$24.00	60	\$1,440.00	\$15.00	60	\$900.00	\$24.00	60	\$1,440.00	\$20.00	60	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	60	\$720.00	\$28.42	60	\$1,705.20	\$28.00	60	\$1,680.00	\$16.00	60	\$960.00	\$25.00	60	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	60	\$1,800.00
16	16 W	General Water Bid Items		535 4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	\$5.00	20	\$100.00	\$8.00	20	\$160.00	\$5.00	20	\$100.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$28.91	20	\$578.20	\$5.00	20	\$100.00	\$3.00	20	\$60.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00
17	17 W	General Water Bid Items		535 4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE	LF	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	\$5.00	40	\$200.00	\$8.00	40	\$320.00	\$5.00	40	\$200.00	\$20.00	40	\$800.00	\$18.04	40	\$721.60	\$5.00	40	\$200.00	\$3.00	40	\$120.00	\$10.00	40	\$400.00	\$10.00	40	\$400.00
18	18 W	General Water Bid Items		535 12 INCH WIDE BLACK LINE (CONTRAST)	LF	\$12.00	120	\$1,440.00	\$30.00	120	\$3,600.00	\$24.00	120	\$2,880.00	\$20.00	120	\$2,400.00	\$30.00	120	\$3,600.00	\$15.06	120	\$1,807.20	\$16.00	120	\$1,920.00	\$16.00	120	\$1,920.00	\$15.00	120	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	120	\$2,400.00
19	19 W	General Water Bid Items		413 FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$150.00	41	\$6,150.00	\$180.00	41	\$7,380.00	\$120.00	41	\$4,920.00	\$150.00	41	\$6,150.00	\$160.00	41	\$6,580.00	\$235.08	41	\$9,849.28	\$143.00	41	\$5,863.00	\$150.00	41	\$6,150.00	\$150.00	41	\$6,150.00	\$141	\$6,150.00	
20	20 W	General Water Bid Items		550 TRENCH EXCAV SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$30.00	4,510	\$135,300.00	\$45.00	4,510	\$202,950.00	\$15.00	4,510	\$67,650.00	\$5.00	4,510	\$22,550.00	\$4.00	4,510	\$18,040.00	\$22.46	4,510	\$100,661.50	\$23.00	4,510	\$9,200.00	\$22.00	4,510	\$9,200.00	\$15.00	4,510	\$67,650.00	\$45.00	4,510	\$202,950.00
21	21 W	General Water Bid Items		818 8" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	\$60.00	68	\$4,080.00	\$60.00	68	\$4,080.00	\$42.00	68	\$2,856.00	\$75.00	68	\$5,100.00	\$86.00	68	\$5,848.00	\$36.46	68	\$2,479.28	\$100.00	68	\$6,840.00	\$71.00	68	\$4,812.00	\$50.00	68	\$3,400.00	\$60.00	68	\$4,080.00
22	22 W	General Water Bid Items		818 8" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	\$52.00	4,427	\$230,240.00	\$64.00	4,427	\$283,408.00	\$52.00	4,427	\$230,240.00	\$60.00	4,427	\$265,620.00	\$68.00	4,427	\$301,036.00	\$36.90	4,427	\$163,200.00	\$67.00	4,427	\$296,609.00	\$71.00	4,427	\$314,317.00	\$56.00	4,427	\$247,912.00	\$60.00	4,427	\$265,620.00
23	23 W	General Water Bid Items		818 16" PVC WATER MAIN	LF	\$100.00	15	\$1,500.00	\$180.00	15	\$2,700.00	\$95.00	15	\$1,425.00	\$110.00	15	\$1,650.00	\$110.00	15	\$1,650.00	\$187.37	15	\$2,810.55	\$320.00	15	\$4,800.00	\$100.00	15	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	15	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	15	\$2,250.00
24	24 W	General Water Bid Items		824 CUMBER BLUNT OFF VALVE	EA	\$1,000.00	33	\$3,300.00	\$700.00	33	\$23,100.00	\$700.00	33	\$23,100.00	\$900.00	33	\$29,700.00	\$1,010.00	33	\$33,330.00	\$800.00	33	\$26,400.00	\$1,100.00	33	\$36,300.00	\$2,000.00	33	\$66,000.00	\$2,000.00	33	\$66,000.00	\$2,000.00	33	\$66,000.00
25	25 W	General Water Bid Items		824 RELAY 3rd LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,800.00	39	\$7,020.00	\$1,250.00	39	\$48,750.00	\$1,000.00	39	\$39,000.00	\$1,300.00	39	\$50,700.00	\$950.00	39	\$37,050.00	\$1,175.00	39	\$45,825.00	\$2,000.00	39	\$78,000.00	\$1,400.00	39	\$54,600.00	\$2,500.00	39	\$117,000.00	\$4,000.00	39	\$156,000.00
26	26 W	General Water Bid Items		824 RELAY 1st LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,800.00	4	\$7,200.00	\$900.00	4	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$950.00	4	\$3,800.00	\$950.00	4	\$3,800.00	\$1,460.82	4	\$5,873.28	\$912.00	4	\$3,648.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$4.00	4	\$16.00			
27	27 W	General Water Bid Items		824 RELAY 1st LONG SERVICE	EA	\$2,000.00	15	\$30,000.00	\$1,400.00	15	\$21,000.00	\$1,200.00	15	\$18,000.00	\$1,700.00	15	\$25,500.00	\$975.00	15	\$14,625.00	\$1,481.10	15	\$22,216.50	\$1,200.00	15	\$18,000.00	\$1,600.00	15	\$24,000.00	\$1,400.00	15	\$21,000.00			
28	28 W	General Water Bid Items		824 CUMBER BLUNT OFF VALVE	EA	\$100.00	90	\$9,000.00	\$140.00	90	\$12,600.00	\$100.00	90	\$9,000.00	\$150.00	90	\$13,500.00	\$160.00	90	\$14,400.00	\$180.00	90	\$16,200.00	\$200.00	90	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	90	\$22,500.00	\$300.00					